Lumileds IESNA LM-80 test report generated on Fri Jun 03 16:45:38 2016
Lumileds
IESNA LM-80 Test Report
Lumileds
IESNA LM-80 Test Report
1. Applicable LUXEON® Series part number(s)
This IESNA LM-80 Test Report applies to the following LUXEON part numbers:
Product Family Part Number Nominal CCT
LUXEON 2835E 6V L128-2780EB3500001 2700K
LUXEON 2835E 6V L128-3080EB3500001 3000K
LUXEON 2835E 6V L128-3580EB3500001 3500K
LUXEON 2835E 6V L128-4080EB3500001 4000K
LUXEON 2835E 6V L128-5080EB3500001 5000K
LUXEON 2835E 6V L128-5780EB3500001 5700K
LUXEON 2835E 6V L128-6580EB3500001 6500K
LUXEON 2835E 9V L128-2780EC3500001 2700K
LUXEON 2835E 9V L128-3070EC3500001 3000K
LUXEON 2835E 9V L128-3080EC3500001 3000K
LUXEON 2835E 9V L128-3570EC3500001 3500K
LUXEON 2835E 9V L128-3580EC3500001 3500K
LUXEON 2835E 9V L128-4070EC3500001 4000K
LUXEON 2835E 9V L128-4080EC3500001 4000K
LUXEON 2835E 9V L128-5070EC3500001 5000K
LUXEON 2835E 9V L128-5080EC3500001 5000K
LUXEON 2835E 9V L128-5780EC3500001 5700K
LUXEON 2835E 9V L128-5770EC3500001 5700K
LUXEON 2835E 9V L128-6580EC3500001 6500K
LUXEON 2835E 9V L128-6570EC3500001 6500K
Th
is
re